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University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 21/09/2015

 2nd Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates
 For the Degree: M.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture - Horticulture Last Date For Enrollment: 30/09/2015
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Sr.#

1762

54541

3071

2473

5467

9090

7359

6513

5317

Appl.
No.

Hafiza Nazish Shaheen

Muhammad Naeem

Humam Naseer

Muhammad Muzammal Aslam

Anum Javaid Shah

Muhammad Zareef Sajid

Basit Ali

Muhammad Talha Riaz

Adeel Saleem

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Qayyum Khan Lodhi

Muhammad Sharif

Naseer Ahmad

Muhammad Aslam Sajid

Javaid Iqbal Shah

Bashir Ahmad

Muhammad Asif

Muhammad Riaz Cheema

Muhammad Saleem

  Father Name
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Gender Remarks
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GRERegd. No.

2010-ag-3525

2011-ag-2614

2011-ag-3575

2011-ag-2676

2011-ag-3512

2011-ag-3360

2011-ag-3663

2011-ag-2977


